LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 06/12/24
Greenbriar (XGBWM)
Outdoor Wall Sconce

4	 SW BLK not compatible with XPMA or XPMAR option. Available in black only.
5	 Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SCM    LED    13L    SC    UNV    DIM    50    WHT    ALBCS1     REDI
Prefix Distribution Light Source # of LEDs Drive Current Color Temperature Input Voltage Finish Options
XGBWM3 - LED
Greenbriar Wall
Sconce
WT - Wide Throw
FT - Forward Throw
WW - Wall Wash
LED 28
48
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
CW - Cool White
(5000K)
NW - Neutral White
(4000K)
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277)
347-480
WHT - White
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
GMG - Gun metal Gray
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
BB - Battery Back-up1
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Back-up1
PCI120 - 120V Button Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button Type Photocell
XPMA - Pole Mount Adaptor for use with Square Pole
(for single or D180 mounting configuration only)2
XPMAR4 - Pole Mount Adaptor w/fixture backplate
for use with 4” O.D. round poles2
XPMAR5 - Pole Mount Adaptor w/fixture backplate
for use with 5” O.D. round poles2
TP - Tamper Proof3
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
173156BLK4 XGBWM3 SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box
477974 SCD - Tamper-proof Screwdriver
FK1205 FK120 - Single Fusing
FK2775 FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208,2405 Retrofit Panel Kit - UNV Universal 2x2 to SCM DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing
DFK4805 DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK3475 FK347 - Single Fusing
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Greenbriar (XGBWM) Outdoor Wall Sconce
Page 3/3 Rev. 06/12/24
SPEC.1155.A.0524
Type :
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Type WT
Drive Current Color Temp.* Lumens Watts LER BUG Rating
 350
CW-28 2902 34 85 B1-U0-G1